
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3195
ANSWERED ON:23.08.2006
RESEARCH PROJECTS FOR NGOS
Nizamuddin Shri G.

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) whether any Research Projects have been sanctioned by the Government for the NGOs during the last three years;

(b) if so, the details of the Projects and the names of the NGOs and the amount sanctioned for the purpose; and

(c) the present status of these Projects?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE (SMT. PANABAKA LAKSHMI)

(a) Yes, sir.

(b) & (c) Annexure attached.
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